8988
Be
ca
us
e o
f p
er
m

 Finned heater
 Thermostat
 Level sensor
 Electronic board
Main references Links
Page
(.pdf)
Drawing 2D
(.dwg)
Drawing 3D
(.stp)
Cable gland not included in these reference, consult us if you want them.
Red dimensions inside rectangular frames are used for accessories assembly.
(mm) (mm) 304 316
0 0 Y3L3000000000008 Y3L3000000000009
0 45 Y3L3450000000008 Y3L3450000000009
0 50 Y3L3500000000008 Y3L3500000000009
20 0 Y3L3000120000008 Y3L3000120000009
20 45 Y3L3450120000008 Y3L3450120000009
20 50 Y3L3500120000008 Y3L3500120000009